
SCH

     

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR  DOC R-GR NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD  NR/F   DOC 

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD DOC GRAD SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

 

1 50$       100$   458$     478$    $196 320$     342$       464$       20$       12$         42$    29$    110$  7$      4$   30$    30$    498.00$     684.00$          692.00$        1,052.00$     1,206.00$    1,214.00$     

2     100       200     916       956      392 640       684         928         40         24           84      58      110    14      4     30      30      822.00$     1,194.00$       1,210.00$     1,930.00$     2,238.00$    2,254.00$     

3     150       300     1,374    1,434   588 960       1,026      1,392      60         36           126    87      110    21      4     30      30      1,146.00$  1,704.00$       1,728.00$     2,808.00$     3,270.00$    3,294.00$     

        

4     200       400     1,832    1,912   784 1,280    1,368      1,856      80         48           168    116    110    28      4     30      30      1,470.00$  2,214.00$       2,246.00$     3,686.00$     4,302.00$    4,334.00$     

5     250       500     2,290    2,390   980 1,600    1,710      2,320      100       60           210    145    110    35      4     30      30      1,794.00$  2,724.00$       2,764.00$     4,564.00$     5,334.00$    5,374.00$     

6     300       600     2,748    2,868   1,176 1,920    2,052      2,784      120       72           252    174    110    42      4     30      30      2,118.00$  3,234.00$       3,282.00$     5,442.00$     6,366.00$    6,414.00$     

        

7     350       700     3,206    3,346   1,372 2,240    2,394      3,248      140       84           252    203    110    49      4     30      30      2,400.00$  3,702.00$       3,758.00$     6,278.00$     7,356.00$    7,412.00$     

8     400       800     3,664    3,824   1,568 2,560    2,736      3,712      160       96           252    232    110    56      4     30      30      2,682.00$  4,170.00$       4,234.00$     7,114.00$     8,346.00$    8,410.00$     

9     450       900     4,122    4,302   1,764 2,880    3,078      4,176      180       108         252    261    110    63      4     30      30      2,964.00$  4,638.00$       4,710.00$     7,950.00$     9,336.00$    9,408.00$     

         

10   500       1,000  4,580    4,780   1,960 3,200    3,420      4,640      200       120         252    290    110    63      4     30      30      3,239.00$  5,099.00$       5,179.00$     8,779.00$     10,319.00$  10,399.00$   

11   550       1,100  5,038    5,258   2,156 3,520    3,762      5,104      220       132         252    319    110    63      4     30      30      3,514.00$  5,560.00$       5,648.00$     9,608.00$     11,302.00$  11,390.00$   

12   600       1,200  5,496    5,736   2,352 3,840    4,104      5,568      240       144         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      3,789.00$  6,021.00$       6,117.00$     10,437.00$   12,285.00$  12,381.00$   

         

13   650       1,300  5,954    6,214   2,548 4,160    4,446      6,032      260       156         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      4,035.00$  6,453.00$       6,557.00$     11,237.00$   13,239.00$  13,343.00$   

14   700       1,400  6,412    6,692   2,744 4,480    4,788      6,496      280       168         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      4,281.00$  6,885.00$       6,997.00$     12,037.00$   14,193.00$  14,305.00$   

15   750       1,500  6,870    7,170   2,940 4,800    5,130      6,960      300       180         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      4,527.00$  7,317.00$       7,437.00$     12,837.00$   15,147.00$  15,267.00$   

         

16   800       1,600  7,328    7,648   3,136 5,120    5,472      7,424      320       192         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      4,773.00$  7,749.00$       7,877.00$     13,637.00$   16,101.00$  16,229.00$   

17   850       1,700  7,786    8,126   3,332 5,440    5,814      7,888      340       204         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      5,019.00$  8,181.00$       8,317.00$     14,437.00$   17,055.00$  17,191.00$   

18   900       1,800  8,244    8,604   3,528 5,760    6,156      8,352      360       216         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      5,265.00$  8,613.00$       8,757.00$     15,237.00$   18,009.00$  18,153.00$   

        

19   950       1,900  8,702    9,082   3,724 6,080    6,498      8,816      380       228         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      5,511.00$  9,045.00$       9,197.00$     16,037.00$   18,963.00$  19,115.00$   

20   1,000    2,000  9,160    9,560   3,920 6,400    6,840      9,280      400       240         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      5,757.00$  9,477.00$       9,637.00$     16,837.00$   19,917.00$  20,077.00$   

21   1,050    2,100  9,618    10,038 4,116 6,720    7,182      9,744      420       252         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      6,003.00$  9,909.00$       10,077.00$   17,637.00$   20,871.00$  21,039.00$   

         

22   1,100    2,200  10,076  10,516 4,312 7,040    7,524      10,208    440       264         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      6,249.00$  10,341.00$     10,517.00$   18,437.00$   21,825.00$  22,001.00$   

23   1,150    2,300  10,534  10,994 4,508 7,360    7,866      10,672    460       276         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      6,495.00$  10,773.00$     10,957.00$   19,237.00$   22,779.00$  22,963.00$   

24   1,200    2,400  10,992  11,472 4,704 7,680    8,208      11,136    480       288         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      6,741.00$  11,205.00$     11,397.00$   20,037.00$   23,733.00$  23,925.00$   

         

25   1,250    2,500  11,450  11,950 4,900 8,000    8,550      11,600    500       300         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      6,987.00$  11,637.00$     11,837.00$   20,837.00$   24,687.00$  24,887.00$   

26   1,300    2,600  11,908  12,428 5,096 8,320    8,892      12,064    520       312         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      7,233.00$  12,069.00$     12,277.00$   21,637.00$   25,641.00$  25,849.00$   

27   1,350    2,700  12,366  12,906 5,292 8,640    9,234      12,528    540       324         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      7,479.00$  12,501.00$     12,717.00$   22,437.00$   26,595.00$  26,811.00$   

         

28   1,400    2,800  12,824  13,384 5,488 8,960    9,576      12,992    560       336         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      7,725.00$  12,933.00$     13,157.00$   23,237.00$   27,549.00$  27,773.00$   

29   1,450    2,900  13,282  13,862 5,684 9,280    9,918      13,456    580       348         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      7,971.00$  13,365.00$     13,597.00$   24,037.00$   28,503.00$  28,735.00$   

30   1,500    3,000  13,740  14,340 5,880 9,600    10,260    13,920    600       360         252    348    110    63      4     30      30      8,217.00$  13,797.00$     14,037.00$   24,837.00$   29,457.00$  29,697.00$   
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CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD 
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1      50$     100$    458$       478$       196 320$       342$       464$        5$          25$         42$    29$    110$   7$      4$      30$   30$    503.00$     697.00$       1,057.00$    1,219.00$    

2      100     200      916        956        392 640        684         928          10          50           84      58      110    14      4        30     30      832.00$     1,220.00$    1,940.00$    2,264.00$    

3      150     300      1,374      1,434      588 960        1,026      1,392       15          75           126    87      110    21      4        30     30      1,161.00$  1,743.00$    2,823.00$    3,309.00$    

        

4      200     400      1,832      1,912      784 1,280      1,368      1,856       20          100         168    116    110    28      4        30     30      1,490.00$  2,266.00$    3,706.00$    4,354.00$    

5      250     500      2,290      2,390      980 1,600      1,710      2,320       25          125         210    145    110    35      4        30     30      1,819.00$  2,789.00$    4,589.00$    5,399.00$    

6      300     600      2,748      2,868      1,176 1,920      2,052      2,784       30          150         252    174    110    42      4        30     30      2,148.00$  3,312.00$    5,472.00$    6,444.00$    

        

7      350     700      3,206      3,346      1,372 2,240      2,394      3,248       35          175         252    203    110    49      4        30     30      2,435.00$  3,793.00$    6,313.00$    7,447.00$    

8      400     800      3,664      3,824      1,568 2,560      2,736      3,712       40          200         252    232    110    56      4        30     30      2,722.00$  4,274.00$    7,154.00$    8,450.00$    

9      450     900      4,122      4,302      1,764 2,880      3,078      4,176       45          225         252    261    110    63      4        30     30      3,009.00$  4,755.00$    7,995.00$    9,453.00$    

         

10    500     1,000   4,580      4,780      1,960 3,200      3,420      4,640       50          250         252    290    110    63      4        30     30      3,289.00$  5,229.00$    8,829.00$    10,449.00$  

11    550     1,100   5,038      5,258      2,156 3,520      3,762      5,104       55          275         252    319    110    63      4        30     30      3,569.00$  5,703.00$    9,663.00$    11,445.00$  

12    600     1,200   5,496      5,736      2,352 3,840      4,104      5,568       60          300         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      3,849.00$  6,177.00$    10,497.00$  12,441.00$  

         

13    650     1,300   5,954      6,214      2,548 4,160      4,446      6,032       65          325         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      4,100.00$  6,622.00$    11,302.00$  13,408.00$  

14    700     1,400   6,412      6,692      2,744 4,480      4,788      6,496       70          350         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      4,351.00$  7,067.00$    12,107.00$  14,375.00$  

15    750     1,500   6,870      7,170      2,940 4,800      5,130      6,960       75          375         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      4,602.00$  7,512.00$    12,912.00$  15,342.00$  

         

16    800     1,600   7,328      7,648      3,136 5,120      5,472      7,424       80          400         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      4,853.00$  7,957.00$    13,717.00$  16,309.00$  

17    850     1,700   7,786      8,126      3,332 5,440      5,814      7,888       85          425         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      5,104.00$  8,402.00$    14,522.00$  17,276.00$  

18    900     1,800   8,244      8,604      3,528 5,760      6,156      8,352       90          450         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      5,355.00$  8,847.00$    15,327.00$  18,243.00$  

 -              

19    950     1,900   8,702      9,082      3,724 6,080      6,498      8,816       95          475         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      5,606.00$  9,292.00$    16,132.00$  19,210.00$  

20    1,000  2,000   9,160      9,560      3,920 6,400      6,840      9,280       100        500         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      5,857.00$  9,737.00$    16,937.00$  20,177.00$  

21    1,050  2,100   9,618      10,038    4,116 6,720      7,182      9,744       105        525         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      6,108.00$  10,182.00$  17,742.00$  21,144.00$  

         

22    1,100  2,200   10,076    10,516    4,312 7,040      7,524      10,208     110        550         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      6,359.00$  10,627.00$  18,547.00$  22,111.00$  

23    1,150  2,300   10,534    10,994    4,508 7,360      7,866      10,672     115        575         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      6,610.00$  11,072.00$  19,352.00$  23,078.00$  

24    1,200  2,400   10,992    11,472    4,704 7,680      8,208      11,136     120        600         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      6,861.00$  11,517.00$  20,157.00$  24,045.00$  

         

25    1,250  2,500   11,450    11,950    4,900 8,000      8,550      11,600     125        625         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      7,112.00$  11,962.00$  20,962.00$  25,012.00$  

26    1,300  2,600   11,908    12,428    5,096 8,320      8,892      12,064     130        650         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      7,363.00$  12,407.00$  21,767.00$  25,979.00$  

27    1,350  2,700   12,366    12,906    5,292 8,640      9,234      12,528     135        675         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      7,614.00$  12,852.00$  22,572.00$  26,946.00$  

         

28    1,400  2,800   12,824    13,384    5,488 8,960      9,576      12,992     140        700         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      7,865.00$  13,297.00$  23,377.00$  27,913.00$  

29    1,450  2,900   13,282    13,862    5,684 9,280      9,918      13,456     145        725         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      8,116.00$  13,742.00$  24,182.00$  28,880.00$  

30    1,500  3,000   13,740    14,340    5,880 9,600      10,260    13,920     150        750         252    348    110    63      4        30     30      8,367.00$  14,187.00$  24,987.00$  29,847.00$  
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SCH 

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD 

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD UGRD GRAD SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

 

1      50$       100$    458$       478$    196 320$       342$        464$        13$      77$         42$       29$       110$     7$       4$       30$   30$       511.00$     749.00$       1,065.00$    1,271.00$    

2      100       200      916         956      392 640         684          928          26        154         84         58         110       14       4         30     30         848.00$     1,324.00$    1,956.00$    2,368.00$    

3      150       300      1,374      1,434   588 960         1,026       1,392       39        231         126       87         110       21       4         30     30         1,185.00$  1,899.00$    2,847.00$    3,465.00$    

      

4      200       400      1,832      1,912   784 1,280      1,368       1,856       52        308         168       116       110       28       4         30     30         1,522.00$  2,474.00$    3,738.00$    4,562.00$    

5      250       500      2,290      2,390   980 1,600      1,710       2,320       65        385         210       145       110       35       4         30     30         1,859.00$  3,049.00$    4,629.00$    5,659.00$    

6      300       600      2,748      2,868   1,176 1,920      2,052       2,784       78        462         252       174       110       42       4         30     30         2,196.00$  3,624.00$    5,520.00$    6,756.00$    

      

7      350       700      3,206      3,346   1,372 2,240      2,394       3,248       91        539         252       203       110       49       4         30     30         2,491.00$  4,157.00$    6,369.00$    7,811.00$    

8      400       800      3,664      3,824   1,568 2,560      2,736       3,712       104      616         252       232       110       56       4         30     30         2,786.00$  4,690.00$    7,218.00$    8,866.00$    

9      450       900      4,122      4,302   1,764 2,880      3,078       4,176       117      693         252       261       110       63       4         30     30         3,081.00$  5,223.00$    8,067.00$    9,921.00$    

      

10    500       1,000   4,580      4,780   1,960 3,200      3,420       4,640       130      770         252       290       110       63       4         30     30         3,369.00$  5,749.00$    8,909.00$    10,969.00$  

11    550       1,100   5,038      5,258   2,156 3,520      3,762       5,104       143      847         252       319       110       63       4         30     30         3,657.00$  6,275.00$    9,751.00$    12,017.00$  

12    600       1,200   5,496      5,736   2,352 3,840      4,104       5,568       156      924         252       348       110       63       4         30     30         3,945.00$  6,801.00$    10,593.00$  13,065.00$  

      

13    650       1,300   5,954      6,214   2,548 4,160      4,446       6,032       169      1,001      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         4,204.00$  7,298.00$    11,406.00$  14,084.00$  

14    700       1,400   6,412      6,692   2,744 4,480      4,788       6,496       182      1,078      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         4,463.00$  7,795.00$    12,219.00$  15,103.00$  

15    750       1,500   6,870      7,170   2,940 4,800      5,130       6,960       195      1,155      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         4,722.00$  8,292.00$    13,032.00$  16,122.00$  

      

16    800       1,600   7,328      7,648   3,136 5,120      5,472       7,424       208      1,232      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         4,981.00$  8,789.00$    13,845.00$  17,141.00$  

17    850       1,700   7,786      8,126   3,332 5,440      5,814       7,888       221      1,309      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         5,240.00$  9,286.00$    14,658.00$  18,160.00$  

18    900       1,800   8,244      8,604   3,528 5,760      6,156       8,352       234      1,386      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         5,499.00$  9,783.00$    15,471.00$  19,179.00$  

     

19    950       1,900   8,702      9,082   3,724 6,080      6,498       8,816       247      1,463      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         5,758.00$  10,280.00$  16,284.00$  20,198.00$  

20    1,000    2,000   9,160      9,560   3,920 6,400      6,840       9,280       260      1,540      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         6,017.00$  10,777.00$  17,097.00$  21,217.00$  

21    1,050    2,100   9,618      10,038 4,116 6,720      7,182       9,744       273      1,617      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         6,276.00$  11,274.00$  17,910.00$  22,236.00$  

      

22    1,100    2,200   10,076    10,516 4,312 7,040      7,524       10,208     286      1,694      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         6,535.00$  11,771.00$  18,723.00$  23,255.00$  

23    1,150    2,300   10,534    10,994 4,508 7,360      7,866       10,672     299      1,771      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         6,794.00$  12,268.00$  19,536.00$  24,274.00$  

24    1,200    2,400   10,992    11,472 4,704 7,680      8,208       11,136     312      1,848      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         7,053.00$  12,765.00$  20,349.00$  25,293.00$  

      

25    1,250    2,500   11,450    11,950 4,900 8,000      8,550       11,600     325      1,925      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         7,312.00$  13,262.00$  21,162.00$  26,312.00$  

26    1,300    2,600   11,908    12,428 5,096 8,320      8,892       12,064     338      2,002      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         7,571.00$  13,759.00$  21,975.00$  27,331.00$  

27    1,350    2,700   12,366    12,906 5,292 8,640      9,234       12,528     351      2,079      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         7,830.00$  14,256.00$  22,788.00$  28,350.00$  

      

28    1,400    2,800   12,824    13,384 5,488 8,960      9,576       12,992     364      2,156      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         8,089.00$  14,753.00$  23,601.00$  29,369.00$  

29    1,450    2,900   13,282    13,862 5,684 9,280      9,918       13,456     377      2,233      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         8,348.00$  15,250.00$  24,414.00$  30,388.00$  

30    1,500    3,000   13,740    14,340 5,880 9,600      10,260    13,920     390      2,310      252       348       110       63       4         30     30         8,607.00$  15,747.00$  25,227.00$  31,407.00$  
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SCH

CR RES RES NR/F NR/F TUI TUI  TUI DES TUI DES TUI/DIFF  TUI/DIFF TUI/DIFF ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG R-GR  R-GR DOC NR/F UG  NR/F GRAD  NR/F DOC 

HR UG GRAD UG GRAD DESUG DES GD NR/F UG  NR/F GD UGRD GRAD DOC SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

 

1      50$     100$     458$       478$     196 320$      342$      464$       5$         20$       50$       42$     29$    110$  7$     4$   30$ 30$     503.00     692.00$        722.00$       1,057.00$    1,214.00$     1,244.00$     

2      100     200       916         956       392 640        684        928        10         40         100       84      58      110    14     4     30   30       832.00     1,210.00$    1,270.00$    1,940.00$    2,254.00$     2,314.00$     

3      150     300       1,374      1,434    588 960        1,026     1,392      15         60         150       126     87      110    21     4     30   30       1,161.00  1,728.00$    1,818.00$    2,823.00$    3,294.00$     3,384.00$     

      

4      200     400       1,832      1,912    784 1,280     1,368     1,856      20         80         200       168     116    110    28     4     30   30       1,490.00  2,246.00$    2,366.00$    3,706.00$    4,334.00$     4,454.00$     

5      250     500       2,290      2,390    980 1,600     1,710     2,320      25         100       250       210     145    110    35     4     30   30       1,819.00  2,764.00$    2,914.00$    4,589.00$    5,374.00$     5,524.00$     

6      300     600       2,748      2,868    1,176 1,920     2,052     2,784      30         120       300       252     174    110    42     4     30   30       2,148.00  3,282.00$    3,462.00$    5,472.00$    6,414.00$     6,594.00$     

      

7      350     700       3,206      3,346    1,372 2,240     2,394     3,248      35         140       350       252     203    110    49     4     30   30       2,435.00  3,758.00$    3,968.00$    6,313.00$    7,412.00$     7,622.00$     

8      400     800       3,664      3,824    1,568 2,560     2,736     3,712      40         160       400       252     232    110    56     4     30   30       2,722.00  4,234.00$    4,474.00$    7,154.00$    8,410.00$     8,650.00$     

9      450     900       4,122      4,302    1,764 2,880     3,078     4,176      45         180       450       252     261    110    63     4     30   30       3,009.00  4,710.00$    4,980.00$    7,995.00$    9,408.00$     9,678.00$     

       

10    500     1,000    4,580      4,780    1,960 3,200     3,420     4,640      50         200       500       252     290    110    63     4     30   30       3,289.00  5,179.00$    5,479.00$    8,829.00$    10,399.00$   10,699.00$   

11    550     1,100    5,038      5,258    2,156 3,520     3,762     5,104      55         220       550       252     319    110    63     4     30   30       3,569.00  5,648.00$    5,978.00$    9,663.00$    11,390.00$   11,720.00$   

12    600     1,200    5,496      5,736    2,352 3,840     4,104     5,568      60         240       600       252     348    110    63     4     30   30       3,849.00  6,117.00$    6,477.00$    10,497.00$  12,381.00$   12,741.00$   

       

13    650     1,300    5,954      6,214    2,548 4,160     4,446     6,032      65         260       650       252     348    110    63     4     30   30       4,100.00  6,557.00$    6,947.00$    11,302.00$  13,343.00$   13,733.00$   

14    700     1,400    6,412      6,692    2,744 4,480     4,788     6,496      70         280       700       252     348    110    63     4     30   30       4,351.00  6,997.00$    7,417.00$    12,107.00$  14,305.00$   14,725.00$   

15    750     1,500    6,870      7,170    2,940 4,800     5,130     6,960      75         300       750       252     348    110    63     4     30   30       4,602.00  7,437.00$    7,887.00$    12,912.00$  15,267.00$   15,717.00$   

       

16    800     1,600    7,328      7,648    3,136 5,120     5,472     7,424      80         320       800       252     348    110    63     4     30   30       4,853.00  7,877.00$    8,357.00$    13,717.00$  16,229.00$   16,709.00$   

17    850     1,700    7,786      8,126    3,332 5,440     5,814     7,888      85         340       850       252     348    110    63     4     30   30       5,104.00  8,317.00$    8,827.00$    14,522.00$  17,191.00$   17,701.00$   

18    900     1,800    8,244      8,604    3,528 5,760     6,156     8,352      90         360       900       252     348    110    63     4     30   30       5,355.00  8,757.00$    9,297.00$    15,327.00$  18,153.00$   18,693.00$   

      

19    950     1,900    8,702      9,082    3,724 6,080     6,498     8,816      95         380       950       252     348    110    63     4     30   30       5,606.00  9,197.00$    9,767.00$    16,132.00$  19,115.00$   19,685.00$   

20    1,000  2,000    9,160      9,560    3,920 6,400     6,840     9,280      100       400       1,000    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       5,857.00  9,637.00$    10,237.00$  16,937.00$  20,077.00$   20,677.00$   

21    1,050  2,100    9,618      10,038  4,116 6,720     7,182     9,744      105       420       1,050    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       6,108.00  10,077.00$  10,707.00$  17,742.00$  21,039.00$   21,669.00$   

       

22    1,100  2,200    10,076    10,516  4,312 7,040     7,524     10,208    110       440       1,100    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       6,359.00  10,517.00$  11,177.00$  18,547.00$  22,001.00$   22,661.00$   

23    1,150  2,300    10,534    10,994  4,508 7,360     7,866     10,672    115       460       1,150    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       6,610.00  10,957.00$  11,647.00$  19,352.00$  22,963.00$   23,653.00$   

24    1,200  2,400    10,992    11,472  4,704 7,680     8,208     11,136    120       480       1,200    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       6,861.00  11,397.00$  12,117.00$  20,157.00$  23,925.00$   24,645.00$   

       

25    1,250  2,500    11,450    11,950  4,900 8,000     8,550     11,600    125       500       1,250    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       7,112.00  11,837.00$  12,587.00$  20,962.00$  24,887.00$   25,637.00$   

26    1,300  2,600    11,908    12,428  5,096 8,320     8,892     12,064    130       520       1,300    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       7,363.00  12,277.00$  13,057.00$  21,767.00$  25,849.00$   26,629.00$   

27    1,350  2,700    12,366    12,906  5,292 8,640     9,234     12,528    135       540       1,350    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       7,614.00  12,717.00$  13,527.00$  22,572.00$  26,811.00$   27,621.00$   

       

28    1,400  2,800    12,824    13,384  5,488 8,960     9,576     12,992    140       560       1,400    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       7,865.00  13,157.00$  13,997.00$  23,377.00$  27,773.00$   28,613.00$   

29    1,450  2,900    13,282    13,862  5,684 9,280     9,918     13,456    145       580       1,450    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       8,116.00  13,597.00$  14,467.00$  24,182.00$  28,735.00$   29,605.00$   

30    1,500  3,000    13,740    14,340  5,880 9,600     10,260   13,920    150       600       1,500    252     348    110    63     4     30   30       8,367.00  14,037.00$  14,937.00$  24,987.00$  29,697.00$   30,597.00$   
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SCH

CR RES NR/F TUI  TUI DES ST INFO REC EXT INT ST ACDM R-UG NR/F UG

HR UG UG DESUG NR/F UG SVC RES WELL ACC EDU CENT RCRD TOTAL TOTAL

1      50$                 458$               220$               391$               42$         29$         110$       7$           4$           30$         30$         522$                       1,101$                          

2      100                 916                 440                 782                 84           58           110         14           4             30           30           870                         2,028                             

3      150                 1,374              660                 1,173              126         87           110         21           4             30           30           1,218                      2,955                             

4      200                 1,832              880                 1,564              168         116         110         28           4             30           30           1,566                      3,882                             

5      250                 2,290              1,100              1,955              210         145         110         35           4             30           30           1,914                      4,809                             

6      300                 2,748              1,320              2,346              252         174         110         42           4             30           30           2,262                      5,736                             

7      350                 3,206              1,540              2,737              252         203         110         49           4             30           30           2,568                      6,621                             

8      400                 3,664              1,760              3,128              252         232         110         56           4             30           30           2,874                      7,506                             

9      450                 4,122              1,980              3,519              252         261         110         63           4             30           30           3,180                      8,391                             

10    500                 4,580              2,200              3,910              252         290         110         63           4             30           30           3,479                      9,269                             

11    550                 5,038              2,420              4,301              252         319         110         63           4             30           30           3,778                      10,147                          

12    600                 5,496              2,640              4,692              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           4,077                      11,025                          

13    650                 5,954              2,860              5,083              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           4,347                      11,874                          

14    700                 6,412              3,080              5,474              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           4,617                      12,723                          

15    750                 6,870              3,300              5,865              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           4,887                      13,572                          

16    800                 7,328              3,520              6,256              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           5,157                      14,421                          

17    850                 7,786              3,740              6,647              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           5,427                      15,270                          

18    900                 8,244              3,960              7,038              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           5,697                      16,119                          

19    950                 8,702              4,180              7,429              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           5,967                      16,968                          

20    1,000              9,160              4,400              7,820              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           6,237                      17,817                          

21    1,050              9,618              4,620              8,211              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           6,507                      18,666                          

22    1,100              10,076            4,840              8,602              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           6,777                      19,515                          

23    1,150              10,534            5,060              8,993              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           7,047                      20,364                          

24    1,200              10,992            5,280              9,384              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           7,317                      21,213                          

25    1,250              11,450            5,500              9,775              252         348         110         63           4             30           30           7,587                      22,062                          

26    1,300              11,908            5,720              10,166            252         348         110         63           4             30           30           7,857                      22,911                          

27    1,350              12,366            5,940              10,557            252         348         110         63           4             30           30           8,127                      23,760                          

28    1,400              12,824            6,160              10,948            252         348         110         63           4             30           30           8,397                      24,609                          

29    1,450              13,282            6,380              11,339            252         348         110         63           4             30           30           8,667                      25,458                          

30    1,500              13,740            6,600              11,730            252         348         110         63           4             30           30           8,937                      26,307                          

       

Fees TotalTuition
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